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Insured Viehicle Na Clum Mo
hame of Insured : 1 L E"Uj F—I_L Policy Mo
Tnsured Tel Mo, HP: Muke / Modal
Excess Sec 11 :85 ¢ . 00000 poa &ivhfa. PlaceofAccident: VAW Badat M
s driver the owner? { YES | ] Muture of Accident !
ITNO, Driver Name / Age : ‘ ~ 3 O1GIA mﬁm;@rm -,Tmumrna'r:?grm
Driver Tel No. wmi’g;nbm tnvsred Linbility %  Final? Yes/No
Lz bt — =y _—
INSRS: NSRS NSRS
WSP Sedo wsp- WSP
Tel hﬁdi‘a Tel: Tel
Linbility - Linhility - Liability
RMEKS: RMKS: EMES
Date! Time
) MA“ ER{E] STAGE DATE / PIC
RO Cah 1 = e T Losaod oo | ¢ INoo-Reporting bir(1e)
h‘&b LW '|'7_"-t T, GRS } LN 1 LU LA AL Hm-ﬂmh:‘ﬂlﬂ}
- o - Mon-Reporting It (Final):
e =0 B @] el [Moufication lir (I nor-pickup);.
- Call O1 '@D
. == | After call Hir 1o O )
In — M P~ . A} nu-.umn-:huL‘H
| - | Notification §ir (if non-mckug )
g A After call Tt 1o OF
TP =T e tuelin e
i = Release Voucher- L-EI_ [ ]
Finl Repair Bl _
ICar Remtal Imvosice '.
o — B Tawing lovnice
LTA / G1A | i__ =
. Medical Bill - L] =
- | FTR:
Mﬂinmjmlumum
Flym::nl Rreakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Due/Time. Sent By Post-Repair Photos l ] B
Orthera:
FTHME&TIDH Dt e Confirm with: == Confirm by:
Hmutun 55 { days) Reduction: n Cadl 1=|
FINAL SETTLEMENT __ DweTime. g m Canfirm with S\ Viesnoy
Firal Linhility- w (W 1 Agreeds BOLA S/N No | & - (IFNO ar B 28, Ass Lin _
- & s |
: (W mn SZHPOO
55 L) duyw) — .FJ "
55 — 5 X days) L"‘ Elr‘{
mly L_Jior+toul  Jrorerotl ] [Tick only one]
55 - - B |
85 = N 1) Claim stutus: NoRelal Reject/ Private Settle
Drishursement: 5 = {e.g Tow! Indepemlent ) 2} Report Format: | I _
Lepal Cost 55 — 3) Survey fec- 36 Ay
Total: s;_ﬁ\['sn. b? Glohal Sum S5; -
FINAL PAYMENT Chate Time: Confirm with: Ccall__|
[Pt 55 145V-3 mm'wmmuﬁﬁﬂﬂ&wt o
e TR A LY 35 Name 1. |
Wrysditsodeiiva e WM |




\ u&EﬂW\ '

TIEiaY, ) s o A A
| I
Psifi i

| n
N T TTT L

TR  TE L

Dl dd' - [ew winall
ILd I il

IR T T L

Vit i st bl somvpnnd MEs | IR

vt ok Hli Mg oo b et
(g\C

Pl om Dbl il

Tovhes dwochdemi 1 Ll CRCTTER N THTTE i Yomou Hl!
UHA T D Coitvedidedd s ow By
S T

0*”” o Yoo @ lin

A Yam o Huo

B bbbk i

f\? £ €336 Cw 09, UM

Malil ey, 0 l U TR | \

T T 1 1 O T L e
Wadahihe W 1ENTY
154 Dy g aagln s p A -
L (OO | TR Aa by by i e
T Ty l —| ETYTI “'Jl"lil
- |
[ J ol Rogund
1l il vl
i I
LUIRY ] LN 11

flg

M 11[_}3!

hil sz_ & ?.}';gt SRR Q«(J

b 'rl'f-}-!.u b | P Ml Ty 0 T n o Mo §

717

(s §Stdd 8 BLE B

T R T R

L&J&wblﬁwfj
Y s ;
r“'fu?"ff [ R T e T R T

SHLOATHXEIH Fbo gy,

0 a8 Pyt 10000

I

[T T
i Hew iy
frompthie

| Tk

LT
sttt oot b | oo £ eabkmd | Bl o
P Dok Moy 1 o d 70 bl DA

Bl M Eﬂim

Lyl T ]

18T AN
7 47"5/" -ﬁ'&a’
I, A
00 1 DU L EXNONA LY LS LREA LG G T PR S

TONGHYORE o :
LA ted

il T

AL G o G i
AL " Lt L ™
ml_-m [ ”{-}{{1

iy el ol

it ool Lisindndpitd | B0 0 Winr TGN B LT TR

Py IR 1 @bt Boaon ¢ Khonly St pblesdoed jlm bip ol

1%1)

F

Lhaayti G Wikt
Fomuvway Moo ol Tilp,

it sy 1 ine

LI L

|
[_I T E—

b= .
I ! v N 1 I

|
||




SEfRVILCE
74848 - COQOO)
Hr Low Shu Hing, Damien
15 Robin Road, #04-02

Singapore 258194

Closed by .... : Paul Ong Qing Yong
Svc Consultant -
Remarks ...... : Hr Low Shu Ming, Danm

ESTIM

SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Inv.NO.
Inv.date.
WiFP NMo.
Vah,In/Dut
1Ta| _MNe.

Chazsis No:

- _fp‘i_l

::ﬂrlifﬁ

WEARNES

ATE

B27 Reg.Mo:H2ESZ0DE2EX
- @Bgp 0 Page 1!
. 07/02/2019
: 52378
Mobile: 94894704
SLITISLE

17/05/2018
0

SALCA2ANBIHTADAAT

Op.No Description Mach Qty Price Discy Pkg Ampount G
frea l?m -
B02 T0 REPLACE REAR LW DOOR, 0 100,00 O 2.700.00 8
REPAIR FRT LM DOOR, DOOR SEAL,
DOOR MOULDING, ETC l#ie 2evo.
BDO T0 AUTTY SPRAYPAINT DN 400, 0 _app, D
HEAR LH ODOR, FRT LH DDOR
BD2 T0O TRAMSFER RE&R LM DDOR Pa&RT ] SO0 _Ni ~ 50000 S -
0031 TD REPLACE REAR LM RIM 0 50,00 30,00 §x M
419 WHEEL AL IGNMENT ) 280.00 | 280,00 §v
ZB0O T0 CHECK WIRIING INCLUDE 484 00 ARL. 0D 5"
HESETTING OF ALL ELECTRITAL
MODULES
D00R PANEL REAR LM 0 1.0 EA 240390 2,203.70 3 #{ — %351
SEAL - DOOR FRONT aM 1.0 Ea 229,10 229,10 5 A~ J0k. 10
WERATHERSTRIFP - DODR L.0 E4 g4 90 G4 90 2X AR
WEATHERSTRIF - DOOR 1.0 EA 399,90 399 50 5 A -
REAR WHEEL ARCH LW D 1.0 EA 208,20 208.20 5ef 132
TRIN CLIP WHITE EVD 10.0 Fa 4.20 42.00 Sag— 34.¥
T 4319549
Yz " /
the Repairer of the following: %)
« To resurvey bekoraiafe: scray pantry “'3“10 S_rl-a--
= To dhaplary dbrmaged para) Gurng resurvey )
= Parts pricea e subject [0 confirmakion E;ﬂ ta
= Thisd Dy Siarvdy @ 6 & “Wimoul Présulics” bisd (;5
® Mo Begal rodificaion v) 5 aicaed
o Sagplamentary temis | st e reaepe and ¢ *‘“ﬁ} Ellﬁlu“jﬂ‘ “h
I suect 10 eal approwal bom knsurance Company ﬂbquQi[iAd“ﬁiﬁ I
Waarnes Automotive Pis. Ltd. Acancmieipid ty Froaim
A5 Lang Kaw Rawd, Singapors 159103 T =85 8430 [ Sy
Co reg na. HESOMO0R / GST g no. Do




SERVILCE
G849 - LOO0OO] 3L: 3JERVICE SHLES -
Mr Low 3hu Ming, Dasien
15 Robyin Road, #04-02

Singipore 258194

Closed by .... : Paul Ong Ging Yonyg

Sve Consultant
Remarks ...... : Mt Low 3hu Ming, Daa
Deccription

Op.No

CLIP = LANTERN
WHEEL 1B" arroviped

Labour Total &,416.00
Farts Total 4.90%.840
Package Total R

ESTIHMATE

PC

WEARNES

N

> el

R

A57T Reg.No:WZB%Z04628X
Inv.Nb. . @ BAP D Page 2
Iiny.date. : 07/02/201%
WIP Mo, ., : 52378
Veh.In/Out:
ifal Mo, : Mobile: SLB94704
Reg.No. , - SLIT3547
Reg.date, L7/05/2018
Hilesage 0
Chagsiz Mo: SALCAZAXBINTEQLAD
Hech Qty Price Dlsck Phg fAmount 0
3.0 EA 4_50 13.50
1.0 Ea 1518 X0 | S1E.3D
frpss Total. i1.325.60
| |- | S 11,.325.80
63T & 7.0% 92.81
fobal..ivus 12,118.60
Patd........ Q.00
Plzas= Pay.. 12.118.60

G37: S=5tdRatea; O=0utlifScope; I=lerofated

‘Wesrnes Automotive s Lid.
45 Leng Kes Azad, Singagore L3P103 7«53 4304700  wwew wlar-asauts com

Co req no, |SEFS01400A / G5T reg no. MIAR20428X



N

WEARNES
s e
( _
SERVICE ESTIMATE
0 - ADDOOS $L: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

AXA INSURAMCE PTE LTD GST Reg.Mo:M2B920628X
8 SHENTON WaY, Inv.No. . ¢ Bap 0 Page 1
127-01 AXA TOMER, Inv.date. : 25/03/2019
SINGAPORE 04BB11 WIP No. . : 52378

Yeh.In/Out: 11/03/2019 19/03/2019
2Te]l . Mo. . : 6338 7288
Reg.No. . : SLI735&1

Closed by .... : Paul Ong Qing Yong Reg.dats .: 17/05/2018
Svc Consultant : ACC Hileage _.: 14 041
Remarke ...... : Mr Low Shu Ming, Dam Chassis Ho: SALCAZANBIHTGHD&4X
Dp.No Description Mech Qty Price Discl Pkg Amount B
BUMPER NUT XF 5.0 EA 4.40 10 19es adc”
BUMPER NUT XF 8.0 EA 4.40 10 BlebB 8 pac”
fiross Total. 51.48
Labour Total 0.00 g | OO 51.48
Part=s Total 51.48 BST & 7.0% 3.60
Package Total 0.00 Total ....... 55.08
Paid. ....... 0.00
Plegss Pay.. 55.08

GS8T: 9=StdRated: 0=0ut0fScope; Il=lsroRated

‘Wesrnes Automative Prs., Ltd.
4% Lang Kee Roed. Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4530  www.wearnessuto.cam

Co g no, 1PFEOMO0R S GET reg nd. MIBRIOGEIEN



Y 4

WEARMNES
SERVICE ESTIMATE
o - A00COS SL: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
AXA INSURAMCE PTE LTD GST Reg.MNo:H28920428X
8 SHENTOM WaY, Inv.No. . : BEP 0 FPagse 1
#27-01 aXAa TOMER, inv._date. @ 25/03/201%
SINGAPORE 068811 WIP WMo, . : 52378

Veh.In/Out: 11/03/2019 19/03/2019
*Tal.No. . * &338 T288

Reg.No. . @ SLIT3I5&I
Closed by .... r Paul Ong Q@ing Yong Reg.date .: 17/05/2018
Svc Consultant : ACC Mileage ..: 14,04}
Remarks ..... : Mr Low Shu Ming. Dam Chassis MNo: SALCAZAXBJIHTA0L43
Op.No Desoription Hech @ty Price Disc® Pkg Amount @
g0z T0 REPLACE REAR LH DODODR, a 2400.00 © 2,400.00 8 -
REPAIR FRT LH DDOR, DOOR SEAL, ;
DOOR HOULDING, ETC
aaon T0 PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON o 2000.00 0 2,000.00 8-
REAR LH DOOR, FRT LH DOOR
REAR LH RIH
BOZ TO TRAMSFER REAR LH DDOR PART o} S00.00 D 500.00 §-
219 WHEEL ALIGNHENT 0 280.00 O 280.00 8
280 TD CHECK WIRIING IMCLUDE o 486.00 O 486.00 §
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL
MODULES
DOOR PANEL REAR LH D 1.0 EA 2403.%0 10 2.163.51 8
SEaL - DOOR FRONT AN 1.0 EA 229.10 10 .19 8
REAR WHEEL ARCH LH D 1.0 EA 208.20 10 187.38 8§
TRIM CLI® WHITE EVO 10.0 Ea 4,20 10 I?.!ﬂ 5
BUMPER NUT XF 5.0 EA 4.40 10 i
BUMPER NUT XF 8.0 EA 4.40 10 31.68 S
r Total. 8,312.36 -
Giross To - f_,..,-—
Labour Total 5,666.00 Wet, ........ B,312.36
Parts Total 2,645 34 BST & 7.0% 581.87
Package Total 0.00 TOtE] . ccueas B,B%4.23
Paidecossass 0.00
Flease Pay.. B6,894.23

GST: 9=StdRated; G=0utOfScope; I=IeroRated

‘Wearnes Automotive Pre. Lid
45 Lang e Boad, Singasors LSF100 T «65 6430 4530  www, wESTREIEUID.COM

Co reg no. TRRSTTA00R / G5T reg no. MIETI0EIEX



Hsiao Tuna !LKI{Aum]

From: Vie (LKKAuta)

Sent: Thursday, 18 July 2019 5:34 PM

To: Suhaimi Saidi; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Sub}ecl: RE: SLZ73567 / SHF706X DOA 04.02.19 LKK REF CC4/ASM19002337/T Tpa3d
Attachments: SLZT73I56Z.PDF

Without Prejudice
Dear Suhaimi,
We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that this matter Is now handled by my colleague, Ms Hsiao Tong, and she will get back to you for
an update/offer in due course.

Thank you.,

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2066 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(408933)

m::. == Save the Larth- FPrint only when pecessary:

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the inlended recipient. Use or distnbution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe thal you received this e-mail in error, please do nol
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sandar that you have deleted the e-mail. all attachments and any copies thereef. Thank you.

From: Suhaimi Saidi [mailto:suhaimisaidiB069@gmail.com]

Sent; Thursday, 18 July, 2019 3:44 PM

To: Vic [LKKAuto)

Subject: SLZ7356Z / SHF706X DOA 04,02.19

Hi Edward,

We refer to our LOD of 14.05.19 and Christine's email of 16.05.19.

We have yet to hear from you to-date.

Please revert with your offer of settlement soon.
Regards,

Suhaimi

For Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd



Hp: 93865752
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2412018 Clalm Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTAMNTS PTE LTDNTP)] = Mz

Bl <TP- Man(daSE IA> - S9MO DSAO[ﬁCCIDENT INYOLVING
" SHF 706X(Ol) & SLZ 7356Z(TP) 04/02/2019

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured driver changed lane and collided with third party. Inform Ol about third party claim.
Agreed to settle at best. We seek your mandate at $9.450.63(all-in). TP-Mandate |A had been uploaded in
Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 24 July 2019

Reply

https:/fvp smariciaims.axa.com sg.fdmm-punalrhtml.fqnda:wndmmimequnm.nmw“mwnmmmm;awT:nmRounNumm:ﬂ I [



T L7 Sl
s ma = e Company Mugisirton Mo 158807 1SER
AL AN E b a2 3 AN A L IS TS TRAL PAKK, SINCGAPUE Jusiid T o (8a8) a2Sa0Ea) FAN  iikE) AZERIN]S
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 24/07/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 04.02.2019
Date of appointment 11.02.2018
Date of survey 11.03.2019
Location of survey WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SLI72562

LAND ROVER DISCOVERY
|
MBS S Mocs SPORT (1997cc)
Date of registration 17.05.2018
Excess
Market Value/ Book Value 5 150,000.00 |(est)
Parf/COE Rebate 5 68,366.00 |(est)
Nett Value/ ERV 5 81,634.00 |[(est)
Repair details:

[initial Estimate |'s 113,772.80 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 2,594.88
Check items [estimate) NIL
Labour 5 5,666.00
Supplementary 5 5148
Total 5 8,312.36
Lump Sum(if applicable) -
|Number of days for repair | 4 H




- P Lbr Company Regiatratinn o 1F880T 1880

L RN |, B AN A L ST AL PARK, SENGAPUOCE S8 TICL | (0680 S2EANEK1 FAX 1 oiMS) 62536101 E

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability[TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 8,894.23
Loss of use NIL
Loss of rental [w/GST) 5 556.40 [ddays x $130.00)
Loss of Income NIL
LTA/GIA search fees NIL
Others NIL
Proposed Total 5 9,450.63 |

/



712472019 Used Land Rover Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarhlan

sGCARMART.COM Login  Sign up

Haw Cars Used Sell My Car Directory Products insurance Articles Forum Resources

CYCLE 0. CARRIAEE _.
GARAGE SALE

Management and demo units from $50,000 with COE

Mew S ars Cos i f am LAA |
Post an Advertisement Wew 5 Yearn C Rmrnewal Hunda Stream L, .m'm —
Safl T poursedt Advertise &t at just 4 ¥ Credit Pto Ltd
™ I Frun ¥ Lﬂm
%58 until it's SOLD! ol T ~ | » Specialist In Japanese can
iy » Easy loan approval
Post am A Scteprtinsr Login Ways af Salling GV Credn Pts Lid ] | > All terma sre negatiable
|Browse by Catmgory ¥ [Sor by Reg. Dae v | [20 resultafpage ¥ |
16 vehicles L Rover h;n\_rn N ik
| Prce Diepracintna Reg Date . Eng Cap Mg ‘weh Type
Land Rover Discovery Ay Adry Ay Ay Arry Ay Avallatke
Land Rover Discovery 1.0A Si4  $265.999 22,910 fyr 11-Mar-2019 1,997 e 2,000 km Sk Availatile

SE 7-Seater

Do Lin Salling At Dffer Pre-Owrred Prices Too, § Years Servcng, 2.0 5E Vaiant With Full Sued 7 Gaats, Fleed Panoramic Roof And 15°
5 Spoke Style Rime. Exclusive Interest Rates A 2.45%, Pizase Ol For Viewing And Enguiry,

‘Wearnes Autnmotive Fre Lid
Tager 09 Land Rower Discowery, 2015 land rower Sscovery, Land Bower Descowery, land rover discevery

P a: L3Jur- 2004 Land Aover, Diszrowesy, discovery, Lised Land Rove

Land Rover Discovery 3,04 $115,000 £32.240 fyr 21-Mar-2010 195 15,099 kmm BV Available
HSE 7-Seater

Tage 200N Land Rover Diacowvery, J01R lne rover dscovery, Lind Rover Discoveny, 800 Fver Siscovery,

Posted: 17-lul-301%
L Moser, Decowery, distoveny, Usod Land Rover

Land Rover Discovery 3.0A& $153,000 §20,200 fyr I7-Dec-2017 198 o 5,583 km SLA Availatia
HSE 7-Seater

100% Accident Freel New Arrviall Wearmess Unif! Not Wearnes Deme Uinit. Full Agent Serviced And Mantained Since Day One. Agent
Wisrranty Uingil Dec 2020 Pius 5 Times Free Servicing, No Repairs Mesded, Well Pristine Condition, Car 1n Extramely Excellent Condition,

Trme Car Shop

Poghec 27+3un-2019 Toge: 2017 Lind Rover Discowery, 2017 jand roeer discoweny, L Rover Discowery, land rover Sscavery.

wEnd Bpver, Discovery, Srsnvery, Lises Land Rover

Land Rover Discovery Sport 147,000 $14,780 jyr H0-0ct-2017 1,998 75,112 km =1 Available
Diesel 1.0A SE 5-Seater
Fuel Typa: Diesel (Euro 5 Engine snd Abows)

Beauniful Ongnal Black (Just Removed Wrap), Roof Reck And Resr Bumper Upgraded. Orginal Parts Wil Give To New Owner Pesce OFf
Mind Fully Serviced By Agent And Still Uinder 3.5 Years Wamanty| Accident Fres? Wl Maintained By 1 Careful Owner, One Of The Most.

Tags: 2007 Land Ry Discovery, 2017 land rreer diascovery, Land Bover Dscner—y, e rover discovery,

Posted: 10-Jun-d010 | o Bover, Diacovery, disovery, Usad Land Rover

Bardahl SynPulsar-N SW30 Servicing Package
Protect against nest and corrasion. Dutstanding engine cleankiness. Exceflent siudpe and varmish deposit control.

Find oot more!

Land Rover Discovery Sport S146.000 §15,210 /yr 30-Jun-2017 1,999 oc 31,000 km s Availabile
Diesal 2.0A SE 7-Seater
Fued Type: Dwesal (Eurn 5 Engine snd Abowe )
Ownes Uporading, Rare 7 Seater Model, Power Taiigate. Low Mileage Done Of Only 31k Km. Loan Avall At Artreciive Inissest Rates i i ]
Peats Call To Book An Appoimtment Before Coming Down To Vew,

Tags: JOT7 Laevl Rover Diccovery, 2017 land rover dacneery, Limd Rover Discovery, Bnd rover decoeeny,
Lang Rover, Discoesry, discovery, Lisad Lind R

eshecd; JC-Mlay-2010

e pa e

hittps:l'www.sgcarman.com/used _cars/listing php?ORD=RGD_DESCAMOD=Land Rovar&AMMO=Discovery&RPG=208VEH=08AVL=2 113



Tr24r2019 Usad Land Rover Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMar

Land Rover Discovery Sport $161,000 $16.980 fyr I-Mac-2007 199« 45,000 km 5L Avaiiakble
2.0A Si4 HSE 7-Seater

This Land Rower Discovery High Spec Model Wis Made To Brosden Your Horzons. Its Soid And Arresting Extarior Design Is Further
Enfmances With Tts Beactihul 19" Rime. 11 Boasts Superior Surround Sound With 16 Premilum Merdan Speakers, All Around The Car. lis P (E=amman)

Tags: 2017 Land Rover Discovery, 2017 land tover Sisoovery, Land Rover Ducovery, Snd mver discowerny,

ol DEIhHILE | oo Berer, Discancory, discovery, Used Land Kaver

Land Rover Discovery Spart $145 888 $15.540 fyr IT-Feb-2017 1,999 ec 63,000 km StV Avmilable
2.0A S5i4 7-Seater

1 Owner Linill] Upscale 7 Sasters SUV. Will Maintasned By M Previous Dwner, Green Metallic Body With Black Leather Upholstery . Still

Lingdsr Wearnes Wasranty THl 2020 And Comes With 1 Maintenance Free Servicing. 100% Accident Free, Buy With Peade OF Mind) 5TA £ Preasie s

Car Buyers Automotive Pz Lid

Tage: H17 Lend Reweer Discowery, 2017 land rover distowery, Land Rover Discovery, IRd rvsr Qmcoverny,

Fmnd S-buredU1R | o et Discrvery, discovery, Used Lind Rover

Land Rover Discovery Sport +135,000 $14.390 fyr 13-Dec-2016 1,999 ¢ 17,000 km v Avallabie
2.0A SE 7-Seater
Metallic Grey Back Leafhar Infenor D

Tage I016 Land Rover Dscowery, 2006 Wne rover decovery, Land Rover Ducoverny, Bna rover discovary,

1% ;
Pasted: -S| ond Rover, Diseovery, diacwery, Utnd Land Rover

Land Rover Discovery Sport 148,000 F16,220 fyr 31-0ct-2016 1599 55,000 km SN Avaitabie
2.0A S 7-Saater

filsck Pack Edition. Land Bover Froed Side Step. 18" Shadowline 5 Spoke Back Sparkle Alloy Whesis, Jaguar Land Rover Approved Pre-
ewned Vehicle, Rigorous And Stringent 165 Multi Points Tnspection Done By Cortified Jaguar Land Rover Technidans. 2 Years Agent ke

Wearnes Automotive Foe Lid

brmtect: (B-0uka018 105 1016 Land Rover Drcomry, 2016 land rover siscovery, Land Rover Drscovery, land rover discovery,
- il Biover, Disovesy, discovery, Lsad Land Rower

Land Rover Discovery Sport 5142000 B16,580 fyr -Jun-20186 1999 e 1,000 krm =1 Avallabbe
2,04 Si4 HSE 7-Seater
1 Lady Owner, 7 Seater, Black Pack Estion. Fully Serviced By Wesrnes 100% Accident Free. Mo Dealers Please. CEHEED

Pasted: 0 1ub-1018 Tags: 20018 Land Rever Descoeery, 018 Gmd rever discovery, Land Raver Discovery, led sover Simvory,
: Laral Bover, Discovary, discovery, Used Liad Ry

Sign up and get vouchers waorth up to $2001
Gt the iatest petrol discount credit cand dens - attracthve perks and promotions such as vouchars, cash back rewards and more.
Fand out ot

=3
L
w3
we
=
pa

Land Rover Discovery Sport $150,800 S15.810 fyr 31-Mar-2016 1,999 = 36,900 km SUV Availnie
2.0A 5i4 HSE 7-Seater

Popular 7 Seaters SV | Dwnarl Low Mileage Driven! Full Agent Senvced| 2 Free Senvicing By Wearnes! Extremely High ARF Of $90,0001
In House Financing And High Trade Gheen! Cull Now To Enguim!

Hul Hum Credit Pe Lid
Bpated; 13-Mil-2018

Tegs: il Land R Disconeery, FI16 lard roesr dicovny, Land Rower Decoeeny, ond rower ecowery,
Land Rieewr, Discovery, dismovery, Use Land Eowe

Land Rover Discovery Sport $141,800 $15.550 fyr 13-0ct-2015 L9989 ax 41,200 kmi SUv Avallabbs
2.0A 5i4 H5E 7-Seater

Low Mikeage Dane Only 41,2008, High Loan Available! Excellent Condmon! Buy With A Pesce OF Mind From Award Acredited Companyt
Aftractive Loan At Interest Rate And Competitive Trade In Price! Cisll Now To Find Dut More! =S

Autodink Holdings Pie Lid
Posed: 33-hi-01%

Tags: IS Land Rover Discoery, T015 tang nover dacovery, Land Rover Discoveny, Bng rover gioary,
Lind Baver, Discovery, discovery, Lned Land Rerver

Land Rover Discovery Sport #1109, 888 $15,770 fyr I0-Jun-2015 1,999 o 5,000 km =11 Avuilable
2.0A 5i4 7-Seater
Flesi-Loan Avalablel From §1,E20/Month. Come With 2 Yrs Warranty, Drive With Piecs OF Mind! Fully Apent Serviced, Genume Low
Mileage, Orginal Farts Used Onty! Whole Sulte Of Safiety Fasture: 5-Slar NCAP Rating, Drive Mode, Hill Descent And More. 100% Accide.. o e ]
Cars B8 Pta Lig

Tege: 1015 Land Rower Discowery, 7015 lund rover disoowery, Land Rover Discovery, land rover @ecgee —y,

wk: Tilub0re Lsnd Repver, Discovery, Sacovery, Lued Lind Rowes

Land Rover Discovery Sport $138,800 $17.020 My 24-Jur-201% 1,999 cc 35, (a0 v SEN Avallable
1.04 Si4 7-Saater

f, Full Serviced Hestories With Agent, 100% Loan And Balloon Scheme Availabie, Ex Bankruptcy And Baa Credit Welcome, High
1, Gusrantss Sy Back At 448,000 By June 2025

witty Tracing
hitps:fwww.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/iisting. php?ORD=RGD_DESCAMOD=Land RoverAMMO=DiscoveryARPG=208VEH=08AVL=2

Lompard



712472019 Used Land Rover Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

IR0 Toge: ¥IIF Lend Rover Discovery, T115 land rowe discovery, Land Rives Discowary, 180 roves Gecovry,
i Liand Mowet, Disoowery, discowery, Lued Land Hoves

Land Rover Discovery 4 3,04 $B8.000 $E1.510 25-Now-2011 2,983 cc 114,000 um 2 Awvailable
Fussl Type: Diesel (Euro 5 Engine and Above)
Gmmnwnmrmﬂhﬁu?wﬂﬂﬁﬂ“hﬁmﬁMMWTﬂW

Togs: 2011 Lend Baver Decoesry, 2011 land rover discewesy, Lind Rower Discovery, land rover dismovery,

Posiact (RIS | o Rgwes, Cescovery, Gscovery, Used Land Rover

Land Rover Discovery 4 Diese]  $138,800 SLLETD jyr 11-Mow-1010 199 = 108,000 km SU Avallabile
3.0A (New L0-yr COE)

Fuel Type: Diesel (Eurn § Engine and Above)

& Months Warranty, Excellent Condition, Accent Free, Loan Avestabie, Trade In Weicome.

Tage: 2010 Land Rover Discovery, 2010 nd rover ciacovery, Land Rover Discovery, iind rover distowery,

Poseag) L0-dul-201%

Save this search cribersa. to get email alerts whenever a match is found.
£ Prce Degrecistion  ~ RegDate | EngCap _  Mieage T VenType St

Foi ol pebvertmemenits, view Expired ads il ¥ | resusfpage

Mome | Mew Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

sgCaTMarn i the number cne car cisssifiens for parslol iImport caes, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Misubishi & BMW, There are plenty of cars for sale, from vam, o, sedan cers, aury Cims, 5ports

ars o etatiorwagons, SUV, MV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You c2n aisa bery from & cor suction, look up car loams, financial services, low mileage cors, car branda, carpars rates & car

insurance. Fing buy ussd Land Rover, Land Rover Sngapore, used Langd Hover Sngapors, used Land Hover, used vehicles Singapore of sven buy used Land Rover Singapone. W have new Car

dummp-ﬂhlnwmmm:ummwuudn-ﬁ-himum.ﬁﬂnn:ﬁnrﬂIﬂ.mwmmmmmmwmmhpﬁ
apenings for Sngapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, ciF performance parts. car discussion, forum discussion, commercisl vohice leasing & COE resulta.

Al prices and ofher information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from ssurces and based cn algorithms that sre belleved by sgCardart.com o be relisble, but no 2ssrance Can be given
that this sxformation s accuraby, complels o curment. sgtarMart.com does not assume @y responsility for srrors or omissions or warmant the accuracy of this informatian,

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap  Terms of Sevvice | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement
©2004-2019 sgCarMar. All rights reserved.

Compard

hitps:/iwww. sgearmart com/used_carallisting php?ORD=RGD_DESCAMOD=Land RoverdMMO=Discovery&RPG=208VEH=08AVL=2 an



Hsiao Tur_lg !LHI(Autuz

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 24 July 2019 3:13 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LEKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 97486, vehicle number SLZ7356Z

24/7119 9:25 AM *** Message PLS PROCEED QUANTUM AS PROPOSED, LOR SUBJECT TO TP RENTED VEH. -
CHAN Kian Chuan

—Qriginal Message—

From: kionchuan.chan@axa.com.sg [mailtokianchuan.chan@axo.com.sg)
Sent: Wednesday, 24 July, 2019 7:26 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 97486, vehicle number SLZ73567

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SYMO1D3A.
Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.
This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided

for in @ written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure. use or dissemination, either .

whole or parfial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please nofify the sender
immediately.



Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuth

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAULO)

Sent: Sunday, 28 July 2019 11:17 AM

To: Subhaimi Said)

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: SLZ7356Z / SHF706X DOA 04.02.19 LKK REF CC4/ASM19002337/T1pa3
Attachments: EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM_SLZ7356Z pdf

Withou! Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer o the above matter,

we confirm settlement as follows: -

1, Cost of Repair (w/G5T) 5889423
2. Loss of Rental [4days x $130.00) (w/GST) $ 556.40
Total | $9.450.63

Please duly sign the document enclosed and refum together with the tollowing document fo us{LKK) for our
necessary actfion: -

» Rental Agreement.
« Authorisation to Act signed by your client, Low Shu Ming Damien

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht® [kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408933)

From: Vic [LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 18 July 2019 5:34 PM

To: Suhaimi Saidi <suhaimisaidi8069@gmail.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>
Cec: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic [LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLZ7356Z / SHF706X DOA 04.02.19 LKK REF CC4/ASM19002337/T1pa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Suhaimi,

We refer to your below email,

Please be informed that this matter is now handled by my colleague, Ms Hsiao Tong, and she will get back to you for
an update/offer in due course.

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpehdlkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

FyRESES e
SEREIR = suve the Earth Print only when necessary:

This e-mall conlain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items  Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the &-mail, all attachments and any copies thareof. Thank you

From: Suhaimi Saidi [mailto:suhaimisaidiB069@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, 18 July, 2019 3:44 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: 5LZ73562 / SHF706X DDA 04.02.19

Hi Edward,

We refer to our LOD of 14.05.19 and Christine's email of 16.05.19.

We have yet to hear from you to-date.

Please revert with your offer of settlement soon.

Regards,

Suhaimi

For Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
Hp: 93865752



W

WEARNES

Our Reference: SLZTIS6Z/7015886 By Email / Mail t
Your Reference: SHF706X \

14 May 2019
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS

Attn: Third Party Claim Department -

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLZ7356Z & SHF706X ON 04 Feb 2019.

Dear Officer,

We wish to inform you that the repairs to our client vehicle have been completed.

We hereby submit the ¢laims as follows:

Details Remarks Amount (SGD)

Cost of Repairs §,89423

Loss Of Rental 139.10 x 4 days 556.40

Others

TOTAL 9.450.63

Kindly let us have your offer to Christi

Your soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you.

Yours faithiully

Christine Yow

D (65) 6430 4899

Wearnes Automotive Pre Lud
Bodyshop and Painmt Division
249 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159935

This is a computer generated printout, no signature is required.

‘Wearnes Automotive Pte Lid.
45 Leng Kew Rosd, Bingapore 15H0F 1 65 6430 4700  whww! W Barmirssuto com

Co reg no. TEES01400R



Hsiao Tnnﬂ !LI{I{AH‘I::I!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 20 July 2019 1:50 PM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg

Cc Transcab_AVA_Claims; Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 706X(AXA) AND SLZ 7356Z ALONG/AT NEW BRIDGE
ROAD ON D4/02/2019

20 JULY 2019

Traonscab Taxi

Singapore

Dear Sir,

OUR REF  : CC4/ASM1%002337/T1pa3
YOUR REF : P16B0520 (SHF 706X)
N 7 NG/AT NEW BRIDGE ROAD ON

We refer fo the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third parly claim against your paolicy.

We have received a claim from WEARNES AUTOMQTIVE PTE LTD acting on behall of the owner of 5L2 73562
against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour as your vehicle has
swerved Into third party lane and collided onto third party vehicie, We will therefore proceed 1o negotiate
for an amicable settlement wilth the Third Party.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of 535,000/- Is attoched with Third Party Claims. Please be
informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any setflement of the third parly claim, The
opplicability of the excess is as follows:

1] Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of $5000/-; or
2)  Any setllement below the excess, you shall be lioble for the amount settled.

We shall keep you informed of the third party claim setflement and thereatter kindly let us have the excess
payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Lid". Please indicate your vehicle registration
number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

MNotwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by us for the above subject matter, we
expressly reserve all our rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises
any known policy breoch and or exclusion material o coverage.

As Insurers, we shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subjec! to the merits of the case and according to
the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek o
take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to
us within 10 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and
ocknowledged by AXA,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided
at our reporting centre. The: list below s not all inclusive and further decument may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status [if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

1



* Video footage of accident (if any)

. Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

. If you or your passenger|s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal represenfotives, or make any compromise or setilement without our prior
knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons
in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sq
| chewht@lkkouto.com or deliver it by hand o our Customer Care Centre.,

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any cloim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnily upon conclusion of the matter(s).

It you need any clarficafion, please do nol hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewhi@lkkauto.com.

Please guole the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewht@|kkawto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I, LDI"& Qhu m’“ﬂ Dmmf?lﬂ {"the third party Clalmant®]

HMM&M (address),

owner of QLT TR Z- Ivehicie no.)
hereby authorize Wearnes Automaolive Pts Lid {*The workshop®)
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use
("claim®) for my Vehicle No. S‘L Z -]'.g' €k z that was damaged
pursuant to the accident which occurred on ‘!{'_I':'l “‘t [date] along
New brdge Road Iurr:.% o8t 4o Upper pic*iAd..,
Involving Vehicie No/s SHFE 706 X (“The accident’).

I further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on my behalf to settle my above
mentioned clalm In & manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized 10 receive
payment further to settlemnant of my claim with payment cheque/s being made In favour of the

workshop,

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalfl 5 on a without
prejudice and without admission of Rability basis insofar as the driver / owner [ Insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.

Date this l‘\ - ﬁ.}j_

day of

T

BMHW “the third party claimant®
Palicyholdars Sigrature anly
& Company Chop - (if regiatered under & company)




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No. 1 SHF 708X _[insd veh]
SLZ TISEZ [TP weh) Model: Land Rover Dincovery Spor [180Tcc)
Date of Acoident Time: 4022018
Renaie Fatimate [ i1 13.94
Final Regalr Cost (WGST) 5 8.884.23
Lossof Use il - ] - ; daysal § per day
Rentai {if any] (wGST) 5 E5G.40 4 days 1 5130.000er day
| LA/ Gla Search Fee ] -
Others. 5 -
_____ 5
Finsl Settlermant Sum $ §450.63
Poyes Name : Weamnes Automotive Ple Lid
1s Third Party Workshop GIA Registerad? [ X] YES | | NO  [Kindly indicate below|
] “For Non GIA Regisiered Workshop: Agreed Labiliry %)
] For GiA Registered Workihop: BOLA Applicable Yey/ Wem BOLA Scenario No: 15
FO LA Lability: 1100 W) Assessed Liability [*) 1]
* Adsessed Liobillty to be filled anly for chain colfiipns and for codes where BOLA doet Aot opbly
Remarkt
NOTE

1. PLEASE ENPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQLIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

1. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASDR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER,

1 AMA RESEAVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only apphcable to rental claim - All document are 1o be submitted with thiv tettiement confirmation. In the event, rental
agresment / invoices are not received within T days of this signed confiemation, we will sutomatically revert 1o koss of use claim
per the NIMA rates

W/l confirmed that this is a full and final settlemaent that we and or cut client have/had/has against you (AXA and their
policyholder fauthorised driver fomfeasar] for any and all losses (past/present Mutiure ) arising from this sccsdent

We confirmed that we hority of our client o act for and on their behall in this accident.

signature ol workshop ¢ the/ Workihop stamp  Signature of Witness [ We el (i appiicable)

Hame of Representative Name of Witness: ) € ne k. Dudosirtve f‘}[...
Date ) [_811 \.ﬂ] Date =ats kﬁ

M\
Signature of AXA's surveyor/represen -

::It:_' nl‘ﬂq;:we\ﬂmmn five:

ARA |raurancs Fte Lid |Company Seg, So. 1999015116
B Shenton Way £34-0] AXA Tower Singapore 068811

AN Cagtomes Cantre 80120122

Telephone: #65 G880 4088 - wa.cam L




Weames Automotive Pte. Ltd

N Co Feg No 1995014008 / GST Rrg N MISI20678%

28 Leng Kee Boad Singspars 155705

WEARMNMES Telephone +&5 GBTE 5043
i B Arn@Llsawng com

Tax Invoice
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Inv No. : R1800791
8 SHENTON WAY mhu : 30 Apr 2019
#27-D1 AXA TOWER ;
Singapare 068811 Terms : 90 Days
Rental Information Car Information
Agreement No. | RAL19/00300 Registration No. : SKNG2TIR
Billing Period  : 11/03/2019 14:00 - 15/03/2019 14:00 Maks ¢ INFINIT]
Driver Nama Low Shu Ming, Damlen Model : 050 2.0 SPORT
# Description Qty UOM  Unit Price Amt
1 Belng Rental Payment for the Perlod Stated Above 400 Days 130.00 520.00
Remarks:
SLZ7356Z_AXA_Paul
Paymant method: Subtotal : 5% 520.00
Interbank Giro: deduction will take place betwesn 9th to 13th of the manth. G5T 7.0% : 5% 35.40
Credit Card payments: deduction will take place between 5th to 10th of the Total : S$ 556.40
manth

Cheque payments: all chegues should be crossed and made payable to
“Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd®,
Bank Transfers:

Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Limited
Bank Code: 7339

Branch Code: 501

Bank Account Name: Weames Automotive Pie Ltd
Bank Account: 296727-001

SWIFT CODE: QOCACSGSG

Pimase note that late payment Interest will be impased at a rate of 2% per
month commencing from the date the payment is due. compounded dally,
plus an administrative fes of $50 each time.

Thiz is & computer generafed document. No signature is required.

AGE ) O L
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WEARNES

RENTAL AGREEMENT

VEHICLE DETAILS

Vehicle Na. : SKNGZTIR

Maks < INFINITI

Model : 050 2.0 SPORT

Out (Date & Tima) : 11 Mar 2019 | 1400

In {Date & Time)  : ﬁ/-:;{'n'_

HIRER PARTICULARS

Name : AXA INSURANCE (5) FTE LTD

Address : 8 SHENTON WAY
#27-01 AXA TOWER
Singapore 06B811

Contact No. : 63387288

MAIN DRIVER PARTICULARS

Name ¢ Low Shu Ming. Damien

Address : 15 Robin Road, #04-02
Singapore 258196

Contact No. : 96894704

Driving License No. : S73042944A

:EICMHMR : 573042944

Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd.

Co Heg Mo WBS9S014008 / G5T Aeg ko HIBSFDEIRX
26 Leng Kes Road, Singapare 15905

Telephone +45 BATE 5083

W W T R B SEm

No. RA19/00300

Date: 11 Mar 2019

PAYMENT AMOUNT
Day: 1 days x 130.00 $ 130.00
Week $ 0.00
Month 5 0.00
Add HRS 5 0.00
Subtotal $ 130.00
G5T $9.10
Nett Amount $ 139.10
Security Deposit $ 0.00
PAYMENT DETAILS

Name on Credit Card @

Credit Card Mo.

Payment Mode : Cheque

REMARKS

SLZ7356Z_AXA_Paul

fd'\'(t .

| have read and agree to the terms and conditions on both sides of this agreement.
All Information | have given Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd In connection with this agreemaent is true.

Hirer's Signature
(Affix Company Stamp)

Credit Card Holder's
Signature (if not hirer)

Leasing Consultant
Wearnes Representative




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Par, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No 198607188R GST Reg. No. 19-0607188-R

Affllinted lo Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblla

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN KIAN CHUAN

Rel CC4/ASM18002337/T1palg2

Date: 03-09-2010

Code : ASM

AT

1.

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh, SHF 706X Veh. Inspected SLZ 73562
Policy No. VPX/P1680520 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1D3A Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 11/02/2019
2. Vahicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model LAND ROVER DISCOVERY c.c 1997
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No, SALCAZAXBJHTBDB43 Colour SILVER
Odometer 14041 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOoOoD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |235/80 R18 CONTINENTAL B mm
L/H Front Tyre |235/60 R18 CONTINENTAL B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |235/60R18 CONTINENTAL 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyra |235/60 R18 CONTINENTAL 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5, General Information
Accident Date  04/02/2019 Inspection Date 11/03/2019
Survey held at WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
248 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 158835
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 256 4315

Reg Mo 190807158R GST Reg. No. 15-9507198-R Page No.:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLZ 7356Z
; : _Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | ~S{mate [;'" "gi] .
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|DOOR PANEL REAR LH D (SN) (CONSISTENT) BENT 240380 2,163.51
1|SEAL -DOOR FRONT AN (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 22910 20618
1|WEATHERSTRIP -DOOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 64.90
1|WEATHERSTRIP -DOOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 309.20
1|REAR WHEEL ARCH LH D (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuTt 20820 187.38
10]TRIM CLIP WHITE EVO (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 42,00 AT eo
J|CLIP -LANTERN (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY ~13.50
1|WHEEL 18 AEROVIPER (SN) ([CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE _1,518.30
LABOUR
S|BUMPER NUT XF (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 19.80 19.80
8|BUMPER NUT XF (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 31.68 31.68
4 960.58 2 646 38
LABOUR
TO REPLACE REAR LH DOOR,REPAIR FRT LH 2,700.00 2,400.00
DOOR ,DOOR SEAL,DOOR MOULDING ETC.INCLUSIVE
OF THE REPAIR OF WHEEL 18 AEROVIPER
Egggm SPRAYPAINT ON REAR LH DOOR JFRT LH -£.400.00 2.000.00
TO TRANSFER REAR LH DOOR PART. ~B00.00 500.00
TO REPLACE REAR LH RIM NOT NECESSARY - 50.00 -
WHEEL ALIGNMENT 4280.00 280.00
TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL A488.00 488.00
ELECTRICAL MODULES.
6,416.00 5 666.00
GRAND TOTAL 11,376.58 8,312.36
| RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM | | 8,312.36]

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19002337/T1pa3q2

W .

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH
M.MATAL AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Rapor s made salaly for ihe use and bonef of tha Client named on ths front pege of ihis Regpon
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